Quickly Diagnose and Troubleshoot
Network Problems
With the FrameScopeTM Pro, technicians
deploying Ethernet in Metro networks now
have a fast, efficient and very cost effective test
solution for measuring bandwidth at any rate
up to 1 Gbit/s. FrameScopeTM Pro connects via
RJ45 port for copper networks and SFP (Small

• Universal Serial Bus (USB 1.1)
• Talkset Interface: 3.5 mm stereo jack"
Ordering Information
FrameScopeTM Pro Product Kit Contents
(1) FrameScopeTM Pro, (1) Universal AC
Adapter, (1) Rechargeable Battery Pack, (1) CF
Memory Card, (1) Nylon Carrying Case, (1) USB
Cable, (1) Hanging Strap, (1) FrameScopeTM Pro
Utilities CD, (1) FrameScopeTM Pro Users Guide,
(1) RFC 2544 Testing License
FrameScope ProTM Specifications
N2620A-001 - FrameScope™ Pro Ethernet
Must choose one from:
N2620A-040 - Wiremap port for Wiremap
testing (requires Wiremap Adapter)
N2620A-041 - Auxiliary 10/100 Mbit/s
Ethernet Port for remote control across
another network
Recommended Accessories
N2620A-050 - Multimode SFP Transceiver,
1000BASE-SX
N2620A-051 - Single Mode SFP Transceiver,
1000BASE-LX
N2620A-053 - Media Converter,
100BASE-FX, USB powered
N2614A-001 - Wiremap Adapter
N2595A-094 - Auto Lighter DC Power Adaptor
N2595A-096 - Rechargeable Battery Pack
N2620A-080 - Universal AC Adapter
For more information refer to the FrameScope
ProTM Data Sheet 5989-1908EN
+1 (800) 829-4444 phone
+1 (800) 829-4433 fax